FOUDIL Mohammed fouad/sociologie de la communication/Semestre 3/2lac) dagia = A35 Sie/sectionl

Matricule
181836048899
21046063583
21046063657
181836046116
181836045485
171736050568
181836049359
211536056668
181836049335
181836045283
181836048887
181836046085
181836046161
181836048926
181836048894
171736049593
161636052336
181836045401
181836045858
181836045377
161636052596
181836048189
171736054868
161636053831
181836045300
181836045487
181836045204
171736052414
181836046113
171736054805
161636060684
181836049377
181836048875
181836045312
181836049361
181836049426
181836045264
181836049348
181836045442
18096033286
181836053518
181836048893
131336041731
161636052337
181836046629
181836045292
161636052537

Nom
ABADA /53
AGGOUN/y 53
AGGOUN/( i
ATI/ Sl
BEDIAF/<ilua
BEKKAR/_\S:
BELLIL/J:k
BERREDJEM/a>
BERREDJEM/a>
BOUALIA/Ae 5
BOUHAQUA/5 5> 52
BOUMEZZINE/(2 52
BOUTOBBA/4ub 5
CHADLI/ Ass
CHELOUFI/ s sL3
DAOUDI/s2 512
DIAF/<sluia
DJEDID/x>
DJEDID/xa
DJEDID/x>
DJELID/xuls
DJELLALI/ D
DJERRAH/z! >
EL MEFTAHI/ AUl
FLIDJANE/Olalé
FLIDJANE/lalé
GABSI/ 8
GRAIRIA/4 ) 8
GUENNOUR/ 5
HACINE/Cpes
HAMDI/s2es
HAMIL/Jxea
HOUAMDI/s) 5=
IKHLEF/<alay
KABOUCHE/_s 58
KHENNOUCHI/ s sia
KHENNOUCHI/ s sia
KHENNOUCHI/ &5 sia
KHERIF/< &
LABIDI/sxu
MADI/ =l
MAGHRANI/ & e
MAHZEM/a e
MAZNI/ s ke
MECHOUK/4 s
MEDDAR/ )~
MERDACI/ 2 3

Prénom

RADOUANE/ ) s
HADDA/32>
MEHDI/s2

ZINEB /=y
KAOUTHAR/_AsS
ABIR/ sxe
CHAIMA/slapii
Nourel-houda/s¢ll s
ROMAYSSA/sbus s
SARA/? )l

BASMA /Aass;
HANENE/Oba
MAROUA/? 5
NESRINE/ p_ps
DONIA/\s

NOUR ELHOUDA/s2¢) L5

AYA NADINE/(p 4
HOUDA/s»
IMED/~laxe

MALEK /<>
WAHIBA/4u 5
AHLAM/aJal
SALAHEDDINE/x) #3a
DOUNYA/La
CHAHRAZED/~) e
LEILA/ L
ACHRAF /s il
FAHIMA /Aays
RAYANE/O4))
AMEL/Jx]
AMIRA/5 sl

ABIR/ xe

AMINA /4l
SABRINA/Au yua
SABRINE/(p s
OUIAM/al s
RAZIKA/4s: ) )

Sara fille de MOSTEFA/sibias iy 3 jlus

KHEDIDJA/Axza
OUEZNA/4 )5
KHOULOUD/-sla
DONIA/\s2
Ismail/Jaeles)
IMEN/ Ol
AMIRA/5 sl
SALOUA/Gs skw
MAROUA/ 5

Note Absent
4.0
10.0
7.5
8.0
14.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
6.0
6.5
6.5
12.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
3.5

14.5
10.5
12.5
3.0

4.0

10.0
11.0
16.0
11.0
10.5
10.0
16.0
8.0
3.0
10.0
6.0
3.0
11.5
13.0
10.0
13.0
3.5
12.0
7.0
10.0
10.5
6.0
6.5



181836045233
181836045217
181836049749
181836045230
161636054609
181836045502
181836048237
181836045460
181836046079
20076065378

181836045642
181836045405
181836045511
181836049771
181836049776
161636053677

MERIDJA/As:
MEZNI/ s 3o
NADJOUA/ic g
NOUARI/s ) 5
OUKALI/ NS
RAHEM/aa)
REBIAI/ -2
TAGUIDA/525
TEHAR/ -
TRAD/2 Lk
TRIDI/ s 5
TRIDI/ s 5
YAHI/ AU
ZAIDI/s 3
ZAIDI/ s 3
ZOUAGHI/ 253

BOUTHEYNA/4:
AYA/4

IMANE/ Ol
AYA/4)
RANIA/AS)
NESRINE /(s
ABIR/ xe
RAYENE/Ob
BOUTHAINA/4L
ELHEDBA/4:3¢))
AMANI/ Sl
OUAHIDA/33a 5
HANA/sa
KAWTHER/ i sS
MAROUA/ 5
SARRA/5 )l

6.5
8.5
5.0
6.0
4.0
15.0
6.0
1.0
7.0

15.0
10.5
3.0
6.0
8.0
9.0



